
Slno. Crime Heads EKH RB WJH EJH WKH SWKH WGH SWGH EGH NGH SGH TOTAL

1 Rape (Sec. 376 IPC) 10 40 13 5 8 1 6 3 3 89

2
Attempt to commit Rape (Sec. 376/511 

IPC
7 4 1 3 15

3
Kidnapping and Abduction (Sec. 363 

to 369 IPC)
4 12 3 1 3 3 1 1 4 3 35

4 Dowry Death (Sec. 304-B IPC) 0

5
Assault on Women with intent to 

outrage her Modesty (Sec. 354 IPC)
30 10 11 3 12 2 10 12 3 5 98

6
Insult to the Modesty of Women (Sec. 

509 IPC)
2 2 4

7
Cruelty by Husband or his Relitives 

(Sec. 498-A IPC)
7 2 6 6 2 1 24

8 Immoral Traffic (Prevention) Act 2 2

9 Other Crime Against Women 4 8 1 4 3 20

Total...... 57 69 35 15 23 4 38 16 5 15 10 287

CRIME AGAINST WOMEN CASES REPORTED IN MEGHALAYA FOR THE YEAR 2018

20%

24%

12%

5%

8%
1%

13%

6%

2%
5%

4%

EKH

RB

WJH

EJH

WKH

SWKH

WGH

SWGH

EGH

NGH

SGH

TOTAL CRIME REPORTED AGAINST WOMEN


