CRIME AGAINST WOMEN CASES REPORTED IN MEGHALAYA FOR THE YEAR 2018

Slno.	Crime Heads	ЕКН	RB	WJH	ЕЈН	WKH	SWKH	WGH	SWGH	EGH	NGH	SGH	TOTAL
1	Rape (Sec. 376 IPC)	10	40	13	5	8	1	6	3			3	89
2	Attempt to commit Rape (Sec. 376/511 IPC		7	4			1	3					15
3	Kidnapping and Abduction (Sec. 363 to 369 IPC)	4	12	3	1	3		3	1	1	4	3	35
4	Dowry Death (Sec. 304-B IPC)												0
5	Assault on Women with intent to outrage her Modesty (Sec. 354 IPC)	30	10	11	3	12	2	10	12	3	5		98
6	Insult to the Modesty of Women (Sec. 509 IPC)			2				2					4
7	Cruelty by Husband or his Relitives (Sec. 498-A IPC)	7		2	6			6			2	1	24
8	Immoral Traffic (Prevention) Act	2											2
9	Other Crime Against Women	4					_	8	_	1	4	3	20
	Total	57	69	35	15	23	4	38	16	5	15	10	287

